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51-701-10 52-302-0L K } 16-700-07
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06-702-25

01-09 QY 7
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51-702-18 52701~
52-702-17 1870511 02-201-16
03-700-02| ¢y 02-203-06 67-701-02
52-702-16 | 1570207 08-702-03
5110309 | g ST 08 & 52-300-01
04-701-11 A 05-702-03
/ R 24- 703 03 21740203
37-502-03 S 0810104
02-203-06 .
4570509 ' 51 401 06 04-700-01
- 18-703-02
38-703-02 15- 701 04

36-702-01
15- 701 10

g 11-701-01
25-704-09
@/ 02-201-16

01- 103 07
05-701-05 26-703-05
32-708-02 26-902-02
05- 701 10 8 703-01 I
24-302-01

@ 52-301-01

HE Iz ®E I Iz ®E I Iz ®E
01-103-07 | %4 5 12-701-09 |48, 1 19-102-06 |11 #e 1
02-201-16 |0#% (P10x1.5) 2 15-701-04_| 4k (696-22) 1 51-309-03 %% 1
02-203-06 |05 (P28x2) 2 15-701-10 |47k (606-22) 1 51-401-05 |k 1
03-700-02 | % (§ 2. 5m) 39 15-702-07 |k (6000-22) 1 51-401-06 | & 1
03-700-07 | #43% (6 3. 175m) 1 15-702-09 |4k (1226) 1 51-402-03 |img 1
03-700-09 |13 (§ 4. 763m) 5 16-700-06 | & 44 3 51-603-02 |z 1
04-700-01 |44 (5 3x4) 1 16-700-07 | &4 3 51701-10 |img 1
04-700-05 |#4 (5 2x8) 1 16-701-09 | 44 1 5110217 |k 1
04-700-06 |45 ( § 3x8) 5 17-707-01 |k 1 51-702-18 |img 1
04-700-07 |48%% (§2xd. 1) 1 18-703-02 | tasa 1 51-703-09 |ing 1
04-T01-11 [#4% (§2.5x18) 3 24-302-01 |5 B4 i 51-106-03 |z 1
04-102- 11 |#58% (§4.0x22) 1 24-103-03 |5 EH 1 52-300-01 | %@ 1
05-701-05 |85 48 (6 2x14) 1 2%5-100-09 | A5 %% (PT) 1 52-301-01 | %@ 1
05-701-10 |5 85 (§2x10) 1 26-703-05 |4 & 1 52-302-01 | %4 1
05-702-03 |8.5% 48 (§3x24) 1 26-902-02 | %1% 1 52-101-19 | %@ 1
06-701-21 | 3% i 31-707-03 | PR 1 52-702-06 | %8 1
06-701-27 |3 % 1 32-T08-02 |4 /B b 1 52-702-16 | % 1
0670225 |8% (d:62.6) 1 35-105-03 |#F 1 52-102-17 | %@ 1
08-701-04 |54 1 36-702-01 |iis 1 52-102-18 | %M 1
08-702-03 |5 % 1 3750203 |k 1 52-102-35 | %A 1
08-703-01 |3#% 1 38-703-02 | Ak 1 56-702-01 | B /245 1
10-701-01 |4 4 (§ 10m) 1 39-703-03 | %% (RI) 1 67-101-02 [PMBM 1
11-701-01 |48, 1 39-703-04_[#4 (RID 1 T4-T08-07 | 28 H 1
11-702-02 |47 1 4370307 | ot 1 78-614-03 |4 1
12-700-06 | 4%, 1 1870311 | @87k 1

12-701-07 |48, 1 19-102-05 |1t 1

e
o (m P | 8 | @ e[t
5S1508A 5 800 2.2-4.3 285 0.9 1/4" 90

--If you need to order parts,please mark both Parts NO. and Description.-- 2017/9/29

http://www.onpin.com.tw

TR SR T EE R (A PR ]

AN \E}fﬁ

7V e o ] G EEL R L 22 5%

http://www.onpin.com.tw



1. — Rl

R ERIRE R e RS 2 RS AR AT -

WHRE TEAT > 558 NI 7 2 EE SN HITHV R - DU 2 s [ -

A AR - GG TR SR - BEER N EEZ tHIEIEREGE A TS G H B T

1.1

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

1.10

RTHEWZRE  EERTRZAGFERET -
5 1R T E B IR AR - DAk

RRIFRI !

R FH S8 R B A MR LI S A SRR UL -
B RV B A TR FLATSRASRIE R TR
FERAAE T NS AT HEFR JCAERMATTIRR K -

PRFF TIF S R!

TAERISL AT T sz -

RS RSB -

THIHE N SSER NE TR AR TS -

W INE A TR BN Z 2R A

AT > SRAEASAI DIRHAL AARAERZ IR -~ 0B/ttt s -
{5 A IERE T R!

UOSRAE 3~5 MO ERESFEIRRS > S ARRETIRI T A, -

ER TSB!

i T B EEAER T

NEAERNRA A TR -

NEAEA DR B SR B T B IR R B T A, -

R EREE PR A NSN3 Ll e % -

{5 P AT
A IR Sl Sl -
g

Uk SR FEE T

WS ~ KIRAITES > F2SEL TIEPRPIT: - INRA T ARGk -
REX TR

TSR EENE - Bkt T EE L4 -

=7
TR SRR H S TR
{0 IE PR A IR R 2 A A FA -
TR BB & I P i -
TAFRF G RE TR R - DIl TEIBA -
B VAR A ] R RV U f T R R IR -

TR EECAF S THH ~ AR INIE A — BRIRFTAT I S A A S IR > AR T R e

SR IEE o

DAz

2.1

22

2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.8
2.9

3.1

32
33

IR T E AR KR E T ARAFHE ] » G S IR =g - 778lZs -
RBCHE SR e R LR N R -
AN BN PEEGE > KIES FTREEE RG2S -

2. SEEE
RTINS | VENRES - BRI dmet

T DIEINTARRCE ~ JE% T HFEamAIETE K = Puren

REGULATOR
4‘\ ° AIR HOSE

o1

DRAINING VALVE

LUBRICATOR
OR INLINE OILER

CONNECTOR

SWIVEL

COIL HOSE CONNECTOR

a.c.sooy Q.G.PLUG

@ J

Q.C. PLUG Q.C.BODY

o —— e — B3

TEAEHE: FEGERT AL AR BEN 4~5 FEEmMI2) » BEERE 3~4 /INRRUZETT IR
(M12) A Sa 1 SR 1R LUE IR A AN, 0 AR R 2 S e T LA 5 -
HRF 2 JRR R ) 2 B T L ) A B S o AR A SRR ML
42 bR RS RIEREIE A ERRE) -
TAERFRYZE 5808 TR 6.2bar(90PS])
T 2 T S ] i 75 2 TE ARV
F RIS DR AR E 1 -
THE AN 3B TR - AR LA « DAR B E R 9225 -
PRI - AT R BN 1 REIE —
MESE R IRE » T RHA ANm IRFAE SIS B AR L’ “
T - - |
3. MEBELRE
TE T HRY AR NGE FIHPARA 14 64 -
FTEE RS E kA sii(Poly Grease G-A) 5 /24 -
IR, - T~ BRI -
HEME I REFH I RER A5 B 0 FH R R B ok T AR T REd el -
S HARR A T~ SRR R AT I

4 . BYFEMFGR



